Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #66997: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 FR 87.75 18

958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 3 FR 89.24 32
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 7 FR 91.44 35
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 5 FR 92.06 34
1256 Ben HAYWARD 6 FR 92.98 34
1161 Caragh PRICE 8 FR 94.02 35
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 4 FR 98.33 32
1220 Edward HOLLIDAY 1 FR 107.92 0
Sprint

Swim #2, Heat #66998: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 6 FR 65.52 17
1159 Jonah BEARD 1 FR 66.10 0
1252 Luke JAMIESON 3 FR 68.67 15
621 Rose TUNSTALL 5 FR 69.45 17
1134 Taylor WATSON 4 FR 70.50 16
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 FR 70.92 18
1263 Alex MOULTON 2 FR 71.86 7
1261 Hugo MOULTON 8 FR 72.78 18
Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #66999: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1048 Sienna BEARD 2 FR 42.82 1
770 Lukas TAYLOR 5 FR 47.39 2
1120 Healy RYAN 1 FR 47.76 0
1290 Olivia KANN 3 FR 47.87 1
1293 Eliza HEALED 7 FR 50.23 5
1143 Eve DOOLAN 4 FR 51.22 2
1283 Armani JAMIESON 8 FR 53.44 5
1291 Ava KANN 6 FR 54.56 4

Sprint

Saturday, 5 November 2016
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Swim #4, Heat #67000: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1055
999
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Name

Jacob JOHNSTONE
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Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
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Zara LOCKHART

Angus SLATER

Toby RYAN
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Swim #5, Heat #67001: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
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128

Name

David PARKER

Sarah LYON

Lily CARR

Lily BOROZAN

Gabrielle PERKINS

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Sienna BROWN

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
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Swim #6, Heat #67002: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
998
1250
1260
674
1181
1012
1203
1144

Name

Alexander TRIA
Natalie BOROZAN
Patrick HAYDEN

Cara PARKER

George MANDARAKAS
Mikaela DOWNIE
Gemma LOCKHART
Andrew SVOBODA

Sprint

Saturday, 5 November 2016
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Swim #7, Heat #67003: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 6 FR 35.06
714 Kellen PARKER 4 FR 35.28
1274 Mark GARRAWAY 8 FR 35.80
1248 Renee CARROLL 5 FR 36.27
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 FR 36.42
1224 Tim DOOLAN 7 FR 36.85
1259 Anthony MOULTON 1 FR 37.08
111 Phil HAYWARD 2 FR 40.62
Sprint

Swim #8, Heat #67004: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1218 Patrick ZADOW 6 FR 33.56
1231 John HOLLIDAY 1 FR 33.59
646 Jack CORBETT 3 FR 33.78
1254 Annette JAMIESON 4 FR 34.06
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 2 FR 34.52
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 34.82
1121 Craig RYAN 7 FR 36.19
Sprint

Swim #9, Heat #67005: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1289 Claudia PADMAN 4 FR 84.06
1265 Zoe HAYDEN 3 FR 0.00
Sprint

Swim #9, Heat #67006: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1295 Chris BEARD 1 FR 39.63
1243 Elise BOROZAN 2 FR 54.65
Sprint

Saturday, 5 November 2016
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Swim #10, Heat #67008: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 1 FR 40.44
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 7 FR 45.06
1229 Sarah DOOLAN 5 FR 46.05
1171 Joshua BROWN 2 FR 47.99
1292 Edie KANN 4 FR 49.36
1249 Bede HOLLIDAY 3 FR 50.39
1264 Conor HAYDEN 6 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #67011: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1288 Skye LEWIS 1 FR 65.43
Form

Swim #12, Heat #67014: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1161 Caragh PRICE 7 BA 34.20
621  Rose TUNSTALL 1 BR 76.61
1120 Healy RYAN 8 BR 78.99
1291 Ava KANN 3 BR 83.96
958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 5 BR 84.27
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 2 BR 84.56
1134 Taylor WATSON 4 BR 85.55
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 6 BR 220.42

Form
Swim #13, Heat #67015: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 1 BA 63.96
1132 Sienna BROWN 7 BA 65.57
1289 Claudia PADMAN 8 BR 69.86
1293 Eliza HEALED 2 BR 69.90
1261 Hugo MOULTON 6 BA 70.46
942 Angus SLATER 3 BR 73.05
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 BR 73.59
1143 Eve DOOLAN 5 BR 75.22

Form

Saturday, 5 November 2016
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Swim #14, Heat #67016: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 6 BA 54.78
111 Phil HAYWARD 7 BA 57.15
1260 Patrick HAYDEN 4 BR 59.03
770 Lukas TAYLOR 2 BR 61.98
1048 Sienna BEARD 3 BR 62.04
999 Julian TRIA 8 BR 64.02
1290 Olivia KANN 5 BR 65.14
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 BA 69.32

Form
Swim #15, Heat #67017: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
674 Cara PARKER 4 BR 51.80
1242 Lily BOROZAN 3 BA 53.68
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 BR 54.89
1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 BA 55.25
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 BR 55.92
620  Rachel LYON 2 BR 57.10
1119 Toby RYAN 7 BA 59.39
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 8 BR 64.34

Form

Swim #16, Heat #67018: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1259 Anthony MOULTON 6 BA 47.05
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 1 BA 47.55
646  Jack CORBETT 5 BR 48.63
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 8 BR 51.24
723 David PARKER 7 BR 52.62
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 BU 53.73
1181 George MANDARAKAS 2 BA 53.87
1283 Armani JAMIESON 3 BA 55.09

Form
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Swim #17, Heat #67019: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 4 BA 46.12
714 Kellen PARKER 6 BA 46.98
591 Sarah LYON 3 BR 47.28
1274 Mark GARRAWAY 2 BU 48.10
1127 Lily CARR 1 BA 48.16
1202 Zara LOCKHART 5 BU 52.15

Form
Swim #18, Heat #67020: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 6 BU 41.53
1248 Renee CARROLL 3 BU 42.05
1078 Michael PLAYFORD 1 BR 43.37
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 5 BU 43.44
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 4 BU 46.04
998  Alexander TRIA 2 BU 53.92

Form
Swim #19, Heat #67021: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 1 BA 42.62
1218 Patrick ZADOW 4 BU 43.07
1254 Annette JAMIESON 3 BA 45.56
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 2 BU 47.68
1121 Craig RYAN 5 BU 47.85
Form
Swim #20, Heat #67024: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1293 Eliza HEALED 1 BA 51.96
Form

Swim #21, Heat #67027: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1229 Sarah DOOLAN 3 BA 46.55
1159 Jonah BEARD 4 BA 52.59
1263 Alex MOULTON 5 BA 54.74
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 BA 61.63
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 6 BA 0.00
1252  Luke JAMIESON 7 BA 0.00

Saturday, 5 November 2016
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Form

Swim #21, Heat #67029: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 1 BA 43.16
Form

Swim #22, Heat #67031: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1171 Joshua BROWN 1 BA 46.60
1265 Zoe HAYDEN 4 BA 56.69
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 2 BA 58.88
1292 Edie KANN 3 BA 0.00
Long

Swim #23, Heat #67034: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY 1 FR 391.76
1259 Anthony MOULTON 2 FR 426.32
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 4 FR 431.03
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 5 FR 447.28
674 Cara PARKER 3 FR 451.44
Long
Swim #24, Heat #67035: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1254 Annette JAMIESON 6 FR 381.00
646 Jack CORBETT 2 FR 396.55
1218 Patrick ZADOW 4 FR 397.88
714 Kellen PARKER 3 FR 398.96
1121 Craig RYAN 5 FR 423.78
Long
Swim #24, Heat #67038: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1248 Renee CARROLL 1 FR 422.49
Long

Saturday, 5 November 2016
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Swim #25, Heat #67040: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 2 FR 288.56 14 274.56 1 4

1120 Healy RYAN 5 FR 296.50 32 264.50 2 3

1260 Patrick HAYDEN 7 FR 299.81 42 257.81 3 2

1161 Caragh PRICE 3 FR 305.48 17 288.48 4 1

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 FR 307.09 0 307.09 5 1

1261 Hugo MOULTON 6 FR 312.60 40 272.60 6 1

1134 Taylor WATSON 4 FR 315.89 21 294.89 7 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 8 FR 0.00 47 -47.00 8 0 DNS
Long

Swim #26, Heat #67041: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 FR 235.45 3 23245 1 4

1048 Sienna BEARD 3 FR 244.10 5 239.10 2 3

1242 Lily BOROZAN 7 FR 249.71 16 233.71 3 2

1079 Ben PLAYFORD 4 FR 258.13 6 252.13 4 1

1132 Sienna BROWN 8 FR 261.50 18 243.50 5 1

1181 George MANDARAKAS 6 FR 264.33 12 252.33 6 1

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 FR 265.05 11 254.05 7 1

1143 Eve DOOLAN 1 FR 272.55 0 272.55 8 1

Long

Swim #27, Heat #67042: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
723 David PARKER 3 FR 216.36 2 214.36 1 4

1224 Tim DOOLAN 7 FR 218.40 13 205.40 2 3

770 Lukas TAYLOR 2 FR 227.31 2 22531 3 2

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 6 FR 234.85 13 221.85 4 1

620 Rachel LYON 1 FR 241.90 0 241.90 5 1

1202 Zara LOCKHART 5 FR 246.12 8 238.12 6 1

999  Julian TRIA 8 FR 251.94 13 238.94 7 1

1119 Toby RYAN 4 FR 0.00 3 -3.00 8 1 VOID

Long
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Swim #28, Heat #67043: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 2 FR 203.86
1274 Mark GARRAWAY 1 FR 214.18
111 Phil HAYWARD 3 FR 217.41
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 6 FR 218.67
1127 Lily CARR 4 FR 219.08
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 FR 238.25
Long
Swim #29, Heat #67044: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 202.91
998 Alexander TRIA 1 FR 204.82
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 FR 205.35
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 2 FR 214.67
1248 Renee CARROLL 5 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #30, Heat #67050: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
942 Angus SLATER 7 FR 202.00
1293 Eliza HEALED 8 FR 203.82
1283 Armani JAMIESON 6 FR 206.35
1159 Jonah BEARD 2 FR 212.25
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 FR 213.56
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 FR 214.05
1263 Alex MOULTON 3 FR 227.52
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 4 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #31, Heat #67052: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1100 Charlie PLAYFORD 3 FR 171.91
1252  Luke JAMIESON 2 FR 182.68
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 1 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #32, Heat #67054: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 2 FR 137.10
1171 Joshua BROWN 1 FR 161.68

Saturday, 5 November 2016
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